When recorded mail to:

M Vol. 78 Page 14030

Mortgage Bancorporation 167 High Street, S.E. Post Office Box 230 Salem, Oregon 97308 Attention: Mr. Keith Morgan

50937

ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to <u>Real Estate Loan Fund Oreg., Ltd., an Oregon Corporation</u> all beneficial interest under those certain Deeds of Trust and the notes secured thereby to <u>Transamerica Title Insurance Company</u> Trustee, and recorded in the Official Records in the County Recorder's office of <u>Klamath</u> County, State of <u>Oregon</u>, described as follows:

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO.

Together, with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deeds of Trust.

Dated June 22, 1978

WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES INC. Bv

COUNTY OF Los Angeles SS. ATICOR COMPANY On June 27, 1978	
Rown to me to be the	
known to me to be Assistant Secretary of the corporation that executed the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who executed the within Instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signature Talon J. Stank (This area for official notarial sent)	

	1 of 3									A	TIAI	нхэ							14(0 31
	Acc't No.	7219 00118	00217	00288	00414	00442	00495	00518	00599	00601	00623	90206	90208	90259	90260	90485	00130	00152	00158	62100
	Blk.	R	m	~	2	2	9	9	ø	m	9	13	13	-	T	9	16	14	<u>а</u>	9
	Lot	-	6	16	17	-	12	œ	20	10	7	11	12	22	23	26	27	IJ	16	10
	Pages	9723	9726	2696	9685	9682	9732	1696	9694	9729	9688	64 79	9676	9673	9670	9735	9738	9741	9744	9747
	Vol.	M78																		
													- - - - - -			=	5/12/78 "			
Trustee	Transamerica Title Inc C.																			
Grantors	Roberts, Robert, Jr., et ux.	Rowe, Donald B., et ux.	Paltz, Cleo J., et ux.	Hartney, Richard Paul, et ux,	Hartz, Billie M.	Selle, Olay E., et ux.	Killion, Edward A., et ux.	Kjorlien, Kenneth B., et al.	Rowe, Donald B., et ux.	Killion, Edward A., et ux.	Frazier, Gerald T., et ux.	Frazier, Gerald T., et ux.	Douglas, Ralph D., et ux.	Douglas, Ralph D., et ux.	Steuer, John E., et ux.	Wohl, Gerald, et ux.	Poffenbarger, Robert J., et ux.	Neel, William I., et ux.	Newman, Kenneth W., et ux.	

Grantors	Trustee	Recorded	Vol.	Pages	Lot	Blk	2 of 3
Bell, Victor E., et ux.	Transamerica Title Insurance Company	E/12/70					7219
White, August L., et ux.			M78	9750	24	ъ	00205
Mir, Sajjad H., et ux.			=	9756	18	2	00307
Jardin, Anthony S., et ux.				9762	18	9	00350
Yeck, Robert K., et ux.				9768	15	13	00364
Spuller, Glenn E., et ux.				9774	18	15	00450
Dietz, David Paul			=	2777	28	ъ	00453
Goei, Gordon			=	9780	9		00480
Smith, Jean H.				9783	ß	°.	00515
Thurston, Betty C.				9787	ъ	8	00529
Harman, Janet				6790	14	4	00530
Tharpe, William H.				9676	4	œ	00531
Campbell, John H., et ux.				9793	11	2	00534
Hidalgo, Julia J.				6626	12	2	00536
Hradil, George M.			=	9802	14	6	00538
Sojka, Robert J., et ux.				9805	24	12	00552
Sojka, Robert J., et ux.				9808	ε	15	00571
O'Brien, Lloyd R., et ux.				9811	4	15	140
Kenho Tosarh Mandial-			=	9814	9	14	00573
Acouro, Jusep In Mendiola, et ux. II				9753	19	14	

of 3

3 c Acc't No.	90341	90353	90430	00116	00126 00127	00405	90171	90240	90579	
Blk	16	12	10	12	13 13		13	15	14	
с, Г	16	S	10	15	с 4 гу	23	22	15	20	
Pages	9759	9765	1779	9969 9072	9975	9978	1866	9984	9987	
Vol.	M78		₩							
Recorded	5/12/78									
Trustee	Transameric et ux. Co	et ux.	et ux.				ald, et ux. "			
Grantors	Smith, Alexander W., Leeleiwi Samuol T		Kearney, Theodore D.,	Whetstone, Everett E.		Jones, Patricia A, Morrison W	Roe, Kenneth E. et	James P. e	ST CC File ot_ rec aç	TATE OF OREGON,) Dunly of Klamath) ed for record at request of <u>Wells Farzo Realty Service</u> this 29thday of <u>June</u> A.D. 19 <u>78</u> <u>11:54</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly orded in Vol. <u>N7S</u> of <u>Nortyages</u> <u>14030</u> Wm U. Milline, County Clerk By Demetha M Alls The Doputy <u>\$12.00</u>